
Starterliste Neujahrs-ROT
Sonntag, 05.01.2020

Nr. Vorname Nachname Verein Hundename Disziplinen
1 Frauke Gettler DSV Adele Klasse2
2 Jennifer Brandenburg EKV Übach-Palenberg e.V. Fine Klasse2
3 Wally Oster DVG Lucky Klasse2
4 Trixi Möllhausen HSV Neuss Norf Balou Klasse2
5 Annette Bassow HSV Neuss Norf Jet Klasse2
6 Sabine Reichelt-Bäumener SSH Siegerland Jojo Klasse2
7 Mandy Hermanns HSV Kückhoven e. V. Mika Klasse2
8 Birgit Sakowski HSV Neuss-Norf Balou (Loui) Klasse2
9 Beate Jamrowski SSH Siegerland Balou Klasse2

10 Gabriela Clasen HSV Krefeld-Verberg Sally Klasse2
11 Marcus Mellenthin PHV Krefeld-Wallenburg Lennox Klasse2
12 Martina Hoorens hsv klingerhuf Bo Klasse2
13 Martina Wagener SSH-Siegerland e.V. Jesper Klasse2
14 Karlheinz Wende SV OG Uerdingen Kasside Klasse2
15 Blanche Busch VHS Neuss Norf Baffie Klasse2
16 Sarah Jacob Mensch und Hund Saarland Finn Klasse2
17 Wilhelm Hamacher Alsdorf-Wilhelmschacht-Busch Falco Klasse2
18 Susanne Bauchmüller Rurpfoten e.V. Cora Klasse2
19 Marion Carduck RallyDogs Dreiländereck e.V. Angus Klasse2
20 Sigrid Humrich VfG Bornheim-Sechtem e.V. Sally Klasse2
21 Kerstin Gah HSV Kückhoven e. V. Jackson (Gah) Klasse2
22 Frauke Gettler DSV Connor Klasse2
23 Karlheinz Wende SV OG Uerdingen "Frollein Bienchen" Klasse2
24 Petra von Krüchten HSV Kückhoven Balou Senior
25 Svenja Fuchs Rally Dogs Dreiländereck Irit Senior
26 Nadine Krüger PSV Düsseldorf Fu Senior
27 Nicole Harth Rally Dogs Dreiländereck e.V. Maybee Senior
28 Norbert Zölfl SV OG Teublitz Joker Senior
29 Melanie Bielig DTK Dante Senior
30 Sabrina Heringlehner Elsbachtal Jumpers Happy Klasse1
31 Nicole Frische Mensch und Hund Saarland Mila Klasse1
32 Rita Schauten HSV Rheydt 1909 Sam Klasse1
33 Katrin Laack VdH Gerlingen Grisu Klasse1
34 Sabrina Dollwet Mensch und Hund Saarland Donny Klasse1
35 Sandra Schobes PHV Krefeld Wallenburg 1910 Finja Klasse1
36 Monika Jansen PHV Krefeld Wallenburg 1910 Merle Klasse1
37 Rosemarie Hocks Australian Shepherd Sport. Dog May Klasse1
38 Sabine Hastenrath SV Schelsen Wilma Klasse1
39 Alexandra Müller Dog-Hockstein Rusty Klasse1
40 Monika Braun-Naefgen DOG Hockstein eV Mikki Klasse1
41 Juliane Hess PSV Düsseldorf Amadeus Klasse1
42 Brigitte v.d. Berg-Kosterlitzky Dog Hockstein Cleo Klasse1
43 Uwe Humrich VfG Bornheim-Sechtem u. U. Chanti Klasse1
44 Bärbel Joest HSV Neuss-Norf e.V. Lina Klasse1
45 Monika Böttcher SV OG Uerdingen Flocke Klasse1
46 Sybille Leuer SV Maddi Klasse1
47 Susanne Gerards - Lenya Klasse1
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48 Nicole Frische Mensch und Hund Saarland Xerra Klasse1
49 Sabrina Heringlehner Elsbachtal Jumpers Joy Klasse1
50 Annette Bassow HSV Neuss Norf Honey Klasse1
51 Sabine Reichelt-Bäumener SSH Siegerland Phoebe Klasse1
52 Trixi Möllhausen HSV Neuss Norf Hicks Klasse1
53 Meggie Weber DOG Hockstein eV Mulan Klasse3
54 Carolin Illig VdH Gerlingen e.V. Luca Klasse3
55 Jennifer Brandenburg EKV Übach-Palenberg e.V. Mooney Klasse3
56 Dieter Herten HSV Rheydt 1909 Aponi Klasse3
57 Cora Uhle HSV Krefeld Verberg Merlin Klasse3
58 Christiane Martinic DOG Hockstein e.V. Lola Klasse3
59 Silke Ettrich HSV Neuss-Norf e. V. Lany Klasse3
60 Monika Marschinke GHSV Rheydt, MG Luca Klasse3
61 Katharina Mellenthin PHV Krefeld-Wallenburg 1910 Lennox Klasse3
62 Laura Uhle HSV Krefeld Verberg Enyo Klasse3
63 Petra Heiermann HSV Büdericher Insel e.V. Diego Klasse3
64 Frauke Thomas HSV Büdericher Insel e.V. Pepper Klasse3
65 Heidi Reber-Zölfl SV OG Teublitz Wallace Klasse3
66 Kristina Schüler HSV Büdericher Insel Ebbe Klasse3
67 Anke Bröcking HSV Krefeld-Verberg Leila Klasse3
68 Heike Heinrichs HSV Kückhoven e. V. Ronja Klasse3
69 Gudrun Büchter Ibb-Dogs Toni Klasse3
70 Birgit Siegel HSV Kückhoven e. V. Holly Pop Klasse3
71 Katrin Frieman HSV Kückhoven e. V. Ecki Klasse3
72 Ingrid Caspers Dog Hockstein Benji Klasse3
73 Petra von Krüchten HSV Kückhoven Zamira Klasse3
74 Wolfgang Horch HSV Langenbrettach Amaru Klasse3
75 Berit Heiermann HSV "Büdericher Insel", Wesel Diego Klasse3
76 Dieter Herten HSV Rheydt 1909 Elesse Klasse3
77 Frauke Thomas HSV Büdericher Insel e.V. Lizzy Klasse3
78 Monika Marschinke GHSV Rheydt, MG Corado Klasse3
79 Christina Schneider PSV Düsseldorf e.V. Catch me if you can Klasse3
80 Sarah Jacob Mensch und Hund Saarland Reign Beginner
81 Monika Böttcher SV OG Uerdingen Piper Beginner
82 Monika Thoer-Grüssem Elsbachtal-Jumpers Maggi Beginner
83 Caterina Tronelli-Kostka HSG Niederzier 1995 e.V. Pippo Beginner
84 Elena Rota Kops - Bella Beginner
85 Tina Braun Mensch und Hund Saarland Eywa Beginner
86 Heidrun Bruhn - Kosmo Beginner
87 Kira von Barany HSV Neuss-Norf e.V. Dakota Beginner
88 Jutta Jansen - Klaas Beginner
89 Sabrina Dollwet Mensch und Hund Saarland Jarvis Beginner
90 Sandra Laubach SV OG Giesenkirchen-Schelsen Joker Beginner
91 Jasmin Meurer HSV Neuss Norf Bea Beginner
92 Heidi Horst - Idda Beginner
93 Sandra Spohr Rurpfoten e. V. Xena Beginner
94 Gabriele Kikulski CfBrH Gordon Beginner
95 Mario Papen - Ron Beginner
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96 Carla Lotta Joest - Lina Beginner
97 Bettina Hönscheid SV Alotta Beginner
98 Sybille Leuer SV Cleo Beginner
99 Carolin Illig VdH Gerlingen e.V. Finley Beginner

100 Monika Thoer-Grüssem Elsbachtal-Jumpers Rocky Beginner
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